
MWHI HEALTH AND HOUSING SUBCOMMITTEE 
Mid-Willamette Valley Housing Group 

 

July 5, 2016 
 

  NAME ORGANIZATION E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1 Adams, Ariana Catholic Community Services ariannaadams@ccswv.org 

2 Bouska, Bill Oregon Health Authority bill.bouska@state.or.us 

3 Cvitanovich, Diana Polk County Community Development Corporation dcvitanovich@polkcdc.org 

4 Edelblute, Christian West Valley Housing Authority cedelblute@wvpha.org 

5 Freeman, Kim Oregon Housing and Community Services kim.a.freeman@oregon.gov 

6 Gaupo, Rick Marion-Polk Food Share rgaupo@marionpolkfoodshare.org 

7 Guest, Bill Willamette Valley Community Health bguest@wvchealth.org 

8 Harnisch, Lisa Marion & Polk Early Learning Hub, Inc. lharnisch@earlylearninghub.org 

9 Himenez, Roberto Farmworker Housing Development Corporation robertohimenez@fhdc.org 

10 Jones, Chris Catholic Community Services chrisjones@ccswv.org 

11 LaPoint, Kenny Oregon Housing and Community Services kenny.lapoint@oregon.gov 

12 Love, Lori Neighborhood Economic Development Corporation lori@nedcocdc.org 

13 Lowe, Margie Marion & Polk Early Learning Hub, Inc. mlowe@earlylearninghub.org 

14 Lutino, Maralea Farmworker Housing Development Corporation maralealutino@fhdc.org 

15 Murphy, Tim Bridgeway Recovery Services tmurphy@bridgewayrecovery.com 

16 Reeves, Jon Community Action Agency jon.reeves@mwvcaa.org 

17 Reiman, Emily Neighborhood Economic Development Corporation emily@nedcocdc.org 

18 Savicki, Kathy Mid-Valley Behavioral Care Network kathys@mvbcn.org 

19 Seymour, Jim Catholic Community Services jseymour@ccswv.org 

20 Smith, Sarah WVP Health Authority ssmith@mvipa.org 

21 Smith, Suzanne Mid-Valley Behavioral Care Network suzanne@mvbcn.org 

22 Starkey, Amanda Catholic Community Services amandastarkey@ccswv.org 

23 Steele, Jeramy Oregon Department of Human Services Jeramy.l.steele@state.or.us  

24 Strahan, Darcy Oregon Health Authority darcy.strahan@state.or.us 

25 Terry, Margaret Mid-Valley Behavioral Care Network mterry@mvbcn.org 

26 Wessel, Verena Mid-Willamette Homeless Initiative verena3479@gmail.com 

27 Wilch, Andy Salem Housing Authority awilch@cityofsalem.net 

28 Wilkins-Ehenger, Shelly Marion County Housing Authority sehenger@mchaor.org 
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